
POINTE-CLAIRE YACHT CLUB 
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 2024 

 
      ENTRANCE FEE: Payable only by Senior Boat Owning Members: $2,100 or installments of $565 per year for four    
      years. 
      ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES: Please see reverse. 
      MINIMUM SERVICE CHARGE: Applicable to the purchase of food & beverage (before taxes) only. Please see reverse. 

 

KEELBOATS & POWER BOATS 

SUMMER JETTY SPACE  

  Class I (LOA: 33’-38’  beam: 10’6” – 12’) $1,750 

  Class II(LOA: 27’-32’11”’  beam: 9’6” – 10.5’) $1,535 

  Class III (LOA: 24’- 26’11”   beam: less than 9’6”) $1,360 

  Class IV(LOA: under 24’   beam: less than 9’6”) $1,265 

SUMMER DRY SAIL/YARD  

  Dry-sail on a trailer 100% of class jetty cost (no launch haul out charge) 

  Storage on a trailer/cradle in the yard 100% of class jetty cost + $370 (first year only)* 
*subsequent years jetty cost only (subject to availability) 

  Summer trailer storage of wet-sailed boats not stored at the club   
  During the previous winter season 

$370 

WINTER FEES  

  Launch haul out/storage $5,70/sq. ft. payable in two installments 
 (25% April 1, 75% September 1) 

  Winter storage for dry-sailed boats $2.85/sq. ft. 

  Credit if boat not stored at club in winter $2.85/sq. ft. 

CATAMARANS, DINGHIES, KAYAKS, SUPS 

SUMMER YARD SPACE  

  Dinghy on dolly $430 

  Dinghy, kayak, SUP on rack $165 

  Catamaran on dolly 100% of corresponding class jetty cost 

  Catamaran on ramp $1,265 

WINTER STORAGE  

  Inside on trailer $435 

  Inside on rack $260 

  Outside on trailer $260 

  Outside on rack $170 

OTHER FEES 

Broderson club crane $305/hr – one hour minimum 

Boat not ready for launch or haul-out $420 

Harbor regulations infraction after 2 warnings $160 (up to) + the cost of materials (fenders, dock lines,&+) 

Yard/Shop/Harbor work done by PCYC employees $ 85 /hr  - one hour minimum per employee 

Pump-out (non-members) $ 55 

Use of shear legs (non-members) $ 95 

Visitor dock (reciprocal clubs 3 nights free) $ 3.60/ linear ft./night 

Locker rental   $ 70 large /$ 55 small 

NSF cheques $ 35 

Late-payment charge (over 30 days) 
Crew (non-member) limited to PCYC events. May be renewed one 
time 

2%/month 
$335 

 
POSTING CHARGE: If a member’s account is not paid within 60 days the member will be POSTED and a charge of $120 will be     
debited to his or her account. In addition, all membership privileges will be suspended until the account is paid in full. 

      All prices are subject to GST and QST.  Boats joining the fleet after August will be charged 50% of the jetty/summer yard-space fees. 
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COTISATIONS ANNUELLES DES MEMBRES 2024 
 2024 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 

 
  
  
  

Catégorie / Category Frais/Fees

Frais de 

service 

Minimum 

Service 

charge

Membre Sénior-35 ans et plus / Senior Member -35 years and over

          Propriétaire de bateau / Boat Owner  * $1,345 $450

          Équipage ou Non-propriétaire de bateau / Crew or  Non-Boat Owner $670 $450

          Handicapé / Disabled $670 $225

Membre aîné- 70 ans et plus et membre en bonne et due forme depuis dix ans - 

Elder Member -70 years of age and a member in good standing for 10 years
$670 $225

          Handicapé / Disabled $335 $110

Membre associé -25 à 34 ans / Associate Member-  25 to 34 years $670 $225

          Handicapé / Disabled $335 $110

Membre intermédiaire-18 à 24 ans  Jusqu’ à 27 ans pour les étudiants à temps plein 

Intermediate Member-  18 to 24 years   Up to 27 years for full time students
$335 $110

          Handicapé / Disabled $170 $110

Membre junior -12 à 17 ans et membre de l'équipe de course  / Junior Member-  12 

to 17 years and race team member
$135

Membre Non-Resident / Non-Resident Member $105 -

Membre Inactif / Inactive Member $105 -

Corithian fund contribution / Soutien aux Jeunes Athlètes (Senior, Intermediate & 

Associate Members)
$5 -

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Frais de 
Service  Minimum 
Minimum Service 

Charge* 

➢ Toute cotisation spéciale votée lors de l’assemblée générale s’applique à toutes les  catégories de membres du Club. 
        All membership fees are subject to all assessments when approved by the membership. 
 

➢ Frais des membres basés sur l’âge à partir du 1er janvier DE CHAQUE ANNÉE / Membership fees are based on age as of January 1st OF 
EACH YEAR 

 

➢ *Le montant de Frais Minimum est avant taxes. The Minimum Charge amount is before taxes.  
 

➢ Aucun frais de membre Junior ne s’applique aux enfants de membres de moins de 18 ans    
No Junior Membership fee will apply to members’ children under the age of 18 
  

➢ Seuls les nouveaux membres admis au sein du Club entre le 1 août et le 31 octobre pourront défrayer 50% des droits d’adhésion publiés 
et des frais de service minimum. / Only new members elected to the Club between August 1 and October 31 will be charged 50% of the 
membership fee and minimum charge. 

 

➢ *** Les membres de la catégorie Équipage Sénior n’auront aucun frais minimum de bar  pour leur première année d'adhésion au club. 
             Senior Crew members will have their bar minimum fee waved for their first year of joining the club. 

Catégorie/Category Frais/Fees 


